PF Overseas Limited

5.	� PF Media Limited (formerly known as Reliance Mediaworks 
(Mauritius) Limited )

6.	� Lowry Digital Imaging Services Inc (Formerly known as Reliance 
Lowry Digital Imaging Services Inc)

w.e.f May 1, 2020  and pay a remuneration of Rs. 1,20,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Crores and Twenty Lakhs) per annum to him in terms 
of the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the 
rules thereunder (as amended from time to time) and the SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015 (as amended from time to time).